PN42C450
42” 720p Plasma HDTV
Introducing a plasma television that delivers enough thrills to impress
everyone. The Samsung PN42C450 Plasma television features a high-
contrast picture packed with the brightest whites, deepest darks and
rich colors. That amounts to a seriously beautiful picture from every
angle. And high-speed car chases are realistically smooth with 600Hz
Subfield Motion. Experience a plasma TV that will truly immerse you
in everything you watch. Simply put, it’s Plasma TV reinvented.
Video
Screen Size       42.3"
Aspect Ratio       Widescreen
Resolution       1024 x 768
Dynamic Contrast Ratio     2,000,000:1 Mega Contrast
Response Time      0.001 Milliseconds
Audio
Sound Effect System      SRS TruSurround HD
Input & Output
HDMI        3
Component       2 (side)
Composite (AV)      1 (side)
Ethernet       No
USB        1 (rear for service only)
S-Video       No
PC input (D-sub)      Yes
Headphone       No
Input & Output (Wireless)
Bluetooth       No
802.11       No
Cabinet
Color        Black
Features
Picture-in-Picture      No
Anynet+ (HDMI-CEC)     Yes
Game Mode       Yes
Internet @TV       No
Infolink       No
Touch of Color™      No
System
Tuners       Built-in
Dimension
Set size (WXHXD) with stand    40.6" x 27.4" x 11.2"
Set size (WXHXD) without stand    40.6" x 24.8" x 2.7"
Package size (WXHXD)     50.6" x 8.7" x 29.3"
Weight
Set weight with stand      48.0 lbs.
Set weight without stand     38.6 lbs.
Package weight      52.9 lbs.
Power
Energy Star       Yes